Race Date
October 12, 2021

Place Score Bib No Name
1 1 1689 Tayler McMeekin
2 2 1631 Della Bettendorf
3 3 1636 Lizzy Harnell
4 4 1595 Mileena Sladek
5 (<5 1457 Grace McCormick
6 5 1485 Stella Lozano
7 6 1597 Abigail Theien
8 7 1637 Paisley Kleiman
9 8 788 Elise Cawcutt
10 9 1200 Charlotte Ripp
11 10 1635 Paige Evans
12 11 1580 Gianna Figueroa
13 12 1486 Keegan McAuliffe
14 13 1081 Bri LaCore
15 14 1574  Jorie Anderson
16 15 1585 Avery Kukowski
17 16 1640 Elaine Lynas
18 17 1633 Carlie Blevins
19 18 1575 Reese Aune
20 19 1632 Rachel Bettendorf
21 20 1554 Maddy Olsen
22 21 1687 Savannah Leopold
23 22 1225 Keanna Simula
24 23 1596 Jocelyn Strukel
25 24 1196 Adrianna Nelson
26 25 1482 Naida Hutchinson
27 26 1507 Ella Karkela
28 27 1520 Emily Walters
29 28 1197 Victoria Nelson
30 29 1490 Norah Schultz
31 30 1684 Brynn Kimmes
32 31 1413 Lily Summar
33 32 1515 Ellen Sween
34 33 1553 Grace Nichols
35 (<5) 1459 Lillian Paul
36 34 1509 Claire Louis
37 35 1686 Grace Lemke
38 36 1503 Ella Downing
39 37 1682 Alexis Holden
40 38 1550 Bryden Giesen
41 39 1549 Caitlin cox
42 40 1555 Morgan Panichi
43 41 1502 Gabby Daydodge
44 42 1679 Madilyn Carey
45 43 1493 Lucy Watson
46 44 1681 Grace Hansen
47 45 1519 Emily Timm
48 (<5) 1453 Lily Anderson
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2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
Overall Finish List
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Race Date 2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
October 12, 2021 Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace
49 (<5) 1454 Milla Beldo Duluth Denfeld 10 27:42.1 5:32/K
50 46 1552 Carolena LaTour Hermantown 7 27:56.0 5:35/K
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Race Date
October 12, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Proctor

2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship
Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varisty 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 38 Average Time: 20:43.5
1 1631 Della Bettendorf 9 2 2 20:07.6 20:07.6 0:00.0
2 1636 Lizzy Harnell 9 3 5 20:08.5 40:16.1 0:01.0
3 1637 Paisley Kleiman 9 7 12 20:44.6  1:01:00.7 0:37.1
4 1635 Paige Evans 9 10 22 20:52.7  1:21:53.3 0:45.1
5 1640 Elaine Lynas 12 16 38 21:43.9 1:43:37.2 1:36.4
6 1633 Carlie Blevins 10 (17) (55) 21:44.1 2:05:21.2 1:36.5
7 1632 Rachel Bettendorf (19) (74) 21:55.2  2:27:16.3 1:47.6
Team - Hibbing Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 20:58.1
1 1595 Mileena Sladek 10 4 4 20:08.6 20:08.6 0:00.0
2 1597 Abigail Theien 9 6 10 20:39.0 40:47.5 0:30.4
3 1580 Gianna Figueroa 9 11 21 20:56.8  1:01:44.3 0:48.3
4 1574 Jorie Anderson 10 14 35 21:29.6  1:23:13.8 1:21.1
5 1585 Avery Kukowski 7 15 50 21:36.4  1:44:50.2 1:27.9
6 1575 Reese Aune 11 (18) (68) 21:49.9  2:06:40.1 1:41.4
7 1596 Jocelyn Strukel 10 (23) (91) 22:03.1 2:28:43.2 1:54.6
Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 76 Average Time: 21:27.5
1 788 Elise Cawcutt 10 8 8 20:48.5 20:48.5 0:00.0
2 1200 Charlotte Ripp 11 9 17 20:52.1 41:40.6 0:03.6
3 1081 BriLaCore 8 13 30 21:29.3  1:03:09.9 0:40.9
4 1225 Keanna Simula 10 22 52 22:00.7  1:25:10.5 1:12.2
5 1196 Adrianna Nelson 8 24 76 22:06.9 1:47:17.3 1:18.4
6 1197 Victoria Nelson 10 (28) (104) 22:39.1  2:09:56.4 1:50.7
7 1413 Lily Summar 10 (31) (135) 23:07.8  2:33:04.2 2:19.3
Team - Duluth Marshall Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 22:32.4
1 1485 Stella Lozano 9 5 5 20:32.5 20:32.5 0:00.0
2 1486 Keegan McAuliffe 12 12 17 21:27.7 42:00.1 0:55.3
3 1482 Naida Hutchinson 9 25 42 22:23.9  1:04:24.0 1:51.5
4 1490 Norah Schultz 10 29 71 22:46.5 1:27:10.5 2:14.1
5 1493 Lucy Watson 12 43 114 25:31.6  1:52:42.0 4:59.2
Team - Superior Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 22:44.8
1 1689 Tayler McMeekin 9 1 1 19:20.8 19:20.8 0:00.0
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Race Date

2021 Lake Superior Conference XC Championship

October 12, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Superior
Team Score (places): 124

1687
1684
1686
1682
1679
1681

N o bk WN

Savannah Leopold
Brynn Kimmes
Grace Lemke
Alexis Holden
Madilyn Carey
Grace Hansen

Team - Grand Rapids
Team Score (places): 155

1507
1520
1515
1509
1503
1502
1519

N o ok WN P

Ella Karkela
Emily Walters
Ellen Sween
Claire Louis

Ella Downing
Gabby Daydodge
Emily Timm

Team - Hermantown
Team Score (places): 170

1554
1553
1550
1549
1555
1552

oA, WDN B

Maddy Olsen
Grace Nichols
Bryden Giesen
Caitlin cox
Morgan Panichi
Carolena LaTour

Team - Duluth Denfeld
Team Score (places):Inc.

1457

Grace McCormick

Final Team Results

Girls

Girls Varisty 5K

1459 Lillian Paul
1453 Lily Anderson
1454 Milla Beldo

A WDNPF

Overall
Grade Place
11 21
10 30
11 35
12 37
10 (42)
11 (44)
10 26
10 27
10 32
10 34

36
11 (42)
10 (45)
12 20
8 33
7 38
9 39
7 40
7 (46)
11 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position
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Finish Position
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85
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(241)
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Finish Position

Time

- 5

Cumulative

Time

Time
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Average Time: 22:44.8

21:57.0
23:03.3
24:25.9
24:57.1
25:30.5
25:36.0

6

41:17.7
1:04:20.9
1:28:46.8
1:53:43.9
2:19:14.3
2:44:50.2

2:36.3
3:42.5
5:05.2
5:36.4
6:09.7
6:15.3

Average Time: 23:21.9

22:27.7
22:31.3
23:13.5
23:50.3
24:46.6
25:24.9
25:36.5

7

22:27.7

44:58.9
1:08:12.3
1:32:02.6
1:56:49.1
2:22:14.0
2:47:50.5

0:00.0
0:03.7
0:45.9
1:22.6
2:19.0
2:57.3
3:08.9

Average Time: 24:07.3

21:55.7
23:25.2
25:01.7
25:02.5
25:11.6
27:56.0

- Inc.

21:55.7
45:20.8
1:10:22.4
1:35:24.9
2:00:36.4
2:28:32.4

Average Time:

20:16.7
23:39.6
27:37.3
27:42.1

20:16.7
43:56.2
1:11:33.5
1:39:15.6

0:00.0
1:29.5
3:06.0
3:06.9
3:16.0
6:00.4

0:00.0
3:23.0
7:20.7
7:25.5
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